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RR Global, a USD 1.25 billion conglomerate has moulded its success on innovation. Since the foundation of the brand, its architects opted that 

innovation is the key to success of every product in the brand. It was a really courageous decision because at that point in time categories like 

wires and cables were highly commoditized. This optimistic development led to the creation of a brand - RR Kabel, a name which is admired 

worldwide with existence over 90+ countries across the globe.

Presently the company is ranked amongst the top three retail wire manufacturers across the nation. It is also the largest  consumer of copper 

in India, an achievement which no one would have imagined a cable and wire company to be capable of and that is the reason they are 

preferred by clients who are some of the largest copper manufacturer in the country.

RR Global takes honour in establishing 9 companies and global offices, primarily in the U.A.E and Bangladesh. In their endeavour to set 

international benchmarks, RR Kabel has received 19 international accreditations. They are the first in  India to have BASEC (U.K.), UL (U.S.A.), 

VDE (Germany), among others for its wide range of cables including ISO 50001 and ISO 14001.

Across the course of four decades, their impulse towards innovation to achieve success and hard work steered them to  earn phenomenal 

recognition with RR Kabel becoming the desired choice for wires and cables not only in India but also on a global platform.

RR Global India focusses on cutting edge technology and research to enhance efficiency, reliability, and safe conduction of electricity. This in 

turn supported the core of the company’s engineering endeavour which is to guarantee safe environments everywhere- offices, commercial 

spaces, industrial plants, and residences.
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Introducing RR Signature, a premium brand with 
world-class offerings envisioned to create timeless 
indoors.  With Luminous’ design sensibilities and passion 
for innovation backed by RR’s legacy built over four 
decades, stay rest assured that your ideas will come to 
life.

Our offerings bring you pieces that are exquisite, 
balanced and unique to bring you fans that are both 
functional and beautiful. Going forward we’ll bring 
offerings that expand in versatility, range, and 
innovations.  Whether you're looking to enhance the look 
of your bedroom, living room, office or any other space, 
we’ve got you covered. Browse through our catalogue and 
discover how our fans can help add charm to your 
beautiful home.

we pride ourselves on delivering fans that stand for superior 
craftsmanship and exceptional performance. Each of our prod-
ucts is meticulously designed and undergoes a rigorous 
multi-stage testing process to ensure it meets the highest stan-
dards of quality, durability, and e�ciency. From the initial design 
phase to the �nal product inspection, our fans are built to excel 
in all environments. 
We believe that true quality should not only be experienced but 
also trusted. That’s why we o�er an industry-leading warranty on 
all our products. Every fan from RR Signature comes with a mini-
mum 3-year warranty, assuring our customers of long-term 
reliability. For our premium and BLDC ceiling fans, we go even 
further, providing up-to 5-year warranty-the highest in the 
industry. 
With RR Signature, you’re not just buying a fan; you’re investing 
in a product that will last for years, backed by our unwavering 
commitment to quality and customer 
satisfaction
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3+2* Years
 Warranty

* Additional 2 years warranty on registration. “Scan QR code on Motor Box, Motor or Warranty Card for Additional Warranty Registration”.

3+2* Years Warranty
PREMIUM BLDC FANS 

P
R

E
M

IU
M

 
B

L
D

C
 F

A
N

S
 

Voltage Operating
Range - 100~300V

5 Step 
Light Dimmer
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3+2* Years
 Warranty

*40 Watt with Light

3+2* Years
 Warranty

CHAMPAGNE GOLD

MATT WHITE

RUSTIC COPPER

CHOCOLATE BROWN

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   30 Watt + 10 Watt Light

●   220 CMM

●   350 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   35 Watt

●   240 CMM

●   300 RPM

●   50 db

Voltage Operating
Range - 100~300V

WARM WHITE LED
WITH DIMMER

Sleep Mode
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3+2* Years
 Warranty

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32 Watt

●   230 CMM

●   350 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   30 Watt 

●   235 CMM

●   350 RPM

ALE BROWN
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Voltage Operating
Range - 170~200V

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32    Watt

●   225 CMM

●   370 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

LAVENDER

MINT WHITE

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32 Watt 

●   225 CMM

●   370 RPM

Voltage Operating
Range - 170~200V
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* Additional 2 years warranty on registration. “Scan QR code on Motor Box, Motor or Warranty Card for Additional Warranty Registration”.

3+2* Years Warranty
BLDC CLASSIC FANS

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   35 Watt

●   235CMM

●   370 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

GOLDEN OAKWOOD

VELVET BROWN 

CHOCOLATE BROWN

MATT WHITE

RazorEdge 

High Speed

Hi-Air Delivery Reverse Mode
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   35 Watt

●   235CMM

●   370 RPM

SLIMAIRE PLUS

LED Speed Indicator

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   35 Watt

●   220CMM

●   350 RPM

MATT BLUE

CHOCOLATE BROWN

AMBER GOLD

MAHOGANY

*3 Years on Electronics

Mop Mode

Breeze Mode Sleep Mode
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CEDAR BROWN

MINT WHITE

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32 Watt

●   215CMM

●   370 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   35 Watt
●   210CMM
●   350 RPM
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   30 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   360 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

MATT WHITE 

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   35 Watt
●   220CMM
●   350 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 
●   34 Watt
●   180CMM
●   550 RPM

●   600 mm (24) 
●   26 Watt
●   120CMM
●   850 RPM
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32 Watt

●   215 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   32 Watt

●   210 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

Innovo

WHITE

 IVORY

SMOKE BROWN
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* Additional 2 years warranty on registration. “Scan QR code on Motor Box, Motor or Warranty Card for Additional Warranty Registration”.

3+2* Years Warranty

Touch Pad R F 
Remote

CADILLAC BLACK

SPORTY YELLOW

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1380 mm (54) 

●   18 W LED

●   95 W With Light

ASPIRATION FANS
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   57 Watt with 

      10 Watt Light

●   230 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

NIGHT SKY

Cool Day 
Light

10W

5 Step
Light Dimmer

Hi-Air Delivery

*67W with light

RF Remote

●   1320 mm (52) 

●   57  Watt

●   230 CMM

●   320 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

THAR GOLD 

AGARIA WHITE

ROSE GOLD

TAN BROWN

Strong
16

Pole
Motor

Hi-Air Delivery

26 27



*Also available in BLDC version  (Reference pg. No - 08) 

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   60 Watt

●   240 CMM

●   320 RPM

●   50 dB

CARAMEL BROWN

PRISTINE WHITE

24

PINE WOOD

ALICE WHITE

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1320 mm (52) 

●   57 Watt

●   230 CMM

●   320 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

50dB

Premium 
ABS Blade

Hi-Air Delivery

Strong
16

Pole
Motor

Hi-Air Delivery
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MAHOGANY ●   1320 mm (52) 

●   67 Watt

●   270 CMM

●   270 RPM

ALICE WHITE 

RUSTIC COPPER

3+2* Years
 Warranty

Hi-Air Delivery

270
CMM

Silent Operation
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ANTIQUE COPPER

ANTIQUE NICKEL

ANTIQUE BRASS
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* Additional 2 years warranty on registration. “Scan QR code on Motor Box, Motor or Warranty Card for Additional Warranty Registration”.

DECO 
PREMIUM FANS 

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   56 Watt

●   230 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

3+2* Years Warranty
Hi-Air Delivery Low Noise



CHAMPAGNE GOLD

ALE BROWN

MATT BLACK COPPER
CHROME WHITE

VENETIAN GREY

MAHOGANY

ROSE GOLD

3+2* Years
 Warranty

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   460 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   56 Watt
●   230 CMM
●   350 RPM

●   1400 mm (56) 
●   59 Watt
●   245 CMM
●   300 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   460 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   56 Watt
●   230 CMM
●   350 RPM

●   1400 mm (56) 
●   59 Watt
●   245 CMM
●   300 RPM

*Also available in BLDC version   
  (Reference pg. No - 10) 

*1400mm available in Ale Brown Color only

Hi-Air Delivery

*Also available in BLDC version   
  (Reference pg. No - 10) 

Hi-Air Delivery

OXFORD BLUE

FLORAL ROSE



3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   60 Watt

●   240 CMM

●   400 RPM

CHOCOLATE BROWN 

VELVET BROWN

SILENT BLUE

MATT WHITE

THAR GOLD Hi-Air Delivery

CMM
240 

High Speed

RPM
400

●   600 mm (24) 

●   66 Watt

●   100 CMM

●   850 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 

●   45 Watt

●   140 CMM

●   460 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   57 Watt

●   230 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

VENETIAN GREY

Low NoiseHi-Air Delivery

PRISTINE WHITE

VELVET BROWN

ALE BROWN

*600mm Pristine White 
 900mm Pristine White,  Ale Brown &   
 Oxford blue



●   600 mm (24) 

●   66 Watt

●   100CMM

●   850 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 

●   45 Watt

●   140 CMM

●   460 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   57 Watt

●   230 CMM

●   350 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

AMBER GOLD

ALICE WHITE
VENITIAN GREY

VELVET BROWN ALE BROWN 

Hi-Air Delivery

Hi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air Delivery Super Hi-Speed
400 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   56 Watt

●   225 CMM

●   400 RPM

ribbleribble
 ROSE GOLD

VENETIAN GREY

CHOCOLATE BROWN

AMBER GOLD

*600mm& 900mm available in 
Alice White & Ale Brown only



3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   55 Watt

●   220CMM

●   380 RPM

THAR GOLD

VELVET BROWN 

VENITIAN GREY

Hi-Air Delivery HI-Speed
SPARKLE WHITE

3+2* Years
 Warranty

 MIRAGE WHITE

MATT BLUE

AMBER GOLD

MATT BLACK

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   56 Watt
●   225 CMM
●   400 RPM

Hi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air Delivery Hi-Speed
TRENDY TEAL 



3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   62 Watt

●   250 CMM

●   350 RPM

MIRAGE WHITE

ALE BROWN 

65% Wider  Air Spread Normal Fan

3+2* Years
 Warranty

Revolutionary Blade
Design with lift Angle

65%WiderAir Spread

Hi-Air Delivery

CMM
250 

Low Noise

Aerodynamic Blade



3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   56 Watt

●   225 CMM

●   380 RPM

MAKRANA WHITE

ABU BLACK

Hi-Air Delivery

ALE BROWN CHARCOAL BLACK

HONEY GOLD

MIRAGE WHITE
3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   56 Watt

●   225 CMM

●   380 RPM

Hi-Air Delivery



BROWN

IVORY

WHITE

Hi-Speed

●   600 mm (24) 

●   66 Watt

●   100 CMM

●   850 RPM

3+2* Years
 Warranty

LAVENDER

3+2* Years
 Warranty

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   56 Watt

●   225 CMM

●   380 RPM

Hi-Speed Hi-Air Delivery



VELVET BROWN

D
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

C
L

A
S

S
IC

 F
A

N
S

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   55 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   400 RPM

Hi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air Delivery Super Hi-Speed
400 RPM
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   55 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   400 RPM

Super Hi-Speed
400 RPM

Hi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air DeliveryHi-Air Delivery Super Hi-Speed
400 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   55 Watt

●   220CMM

●   400 RPM

AQUA SILVER

LAVENDER SILVER

VELVET BROWN GOLD

ALE BROWN GOLD
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Hi-Speed

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   52 Watt

●   210CMM

●   380 RPM

VENETIAN GREY

ALE BROWN

AMBER GOLD 

MIRAGE WHITE

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   52 Watt

●   210CMM

●   380 RPM

Hi-Speed

AMBER GOLD AMBER GOLD 
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Hi-Speed

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   54 Watt

●   216 CMM

●   380 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   460 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   55 Watt
●   220 CMM
●   400 RPM

●   1400 mm (56) 
●   59 Watt
●   245 CMM
●   300 RPM   300 RPM   300 RPM●●   300 RPM   300 RPM

55

MIRAGE WHITE
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   44 Watt

●   210 CMM

●   370 RPM

UTILITY
Range

VELVET BROWN

MIRAGE WHITE

OXFORD BLUE

HONEY GOLD

pener
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   44 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   370 RPM

IVORY

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   54 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   415 RPM
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●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   460 RPM

●   600 mm (24) 
●   66 Watt
●   100 CMM
●   850 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   55 Watt
●   220 CMM
●   400 RPM

●   1400 mm (56) 
●   59 Watt
●   245 CMM
●   300 RPM

CHERRY RED

PEARL CREAM

CHEST WHITE

   300 RPM   300 RPM   300 RPM   300 RPMIVORY

●   900 mm (36) 

●   52 Watt

●   165 CMM

●   650 RPM

VELVET BROWNVELVET BROWN
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   54 Watt

●   216 CMM

●   400 RPM

●   1400 mm (56) 

●   59 Watt

●   245 CMM

●   300 RPM

VELVET BROWN

●   1200 mm (48) 

●   52 Watt

●   210 CMM

●   380 RPM

WHITE

BROWN

IVORY
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   52 Watt

●   210 CMM

●   400 RPM

●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   440 RPM

●   600 mm (24) 
●   66 Watt
●   100 CMM
●   850 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   52 Watt
●   210 CMM
●   380 RPM

IVORYBLUE
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   52 Watt

●   210 CMM

●   380 RPM

WHITE BROWN

HONEY GOLD

OXFORD BLUE

HONEY GOLDSILKY SILVER

CHIMSON RED

EMERALD GREEN IVORY

WHITE

●   900 mm (36) 
●   45 Watt
●   140 CMM
●   440 RPM

●   600 mm (24) 
●   66 Watt
●   100 CMM
●   850 RPM

●   1200 mm (48) 
●   52 Watt
●   210 CMM
●   380 RPM
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●   1200 mm (48) 

●   55 Watt

●   220 CMM

●   400 RPM

76

●  500 mm (20) 

●   145 Watt

●   130 CMM

●   1400 RPM

●  500 mm (20) 

●   145 Watt

●   130 CMM

●   1400 RPM

BLACK

PRO

TALLEST
FARRATA

HEAVY
DUTY

Full Base, Rubber 
Padding, Superior

Clamping

Thermal Overload
Protection

Consumes
Less Power

Oscillating Fan

GREY

TALLEST
FARRATA

HEAVY
DUTY

Full Base, Rubber 
Padding, Superior

Clamping

Thermal Overload
Protection

Consumes
Less Power
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●   400 mm (16) 

●   100 Watt

●   120 CMM

●   2250 RPMBLACK

●   450 mm (18) 

●   120 Watt

●   105 CMM

●   1400 RPMBLACK

BLACK

18’’ 
Metal 

Fan
Oscillating Motor

CONSUMES

LESS 
POWER 

FASTEST
FARRATA

Hi-Air Delivery

Strong MotorHi-Speed
(2250 RPM)

Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2250 RPM)(2250 RPM)

Oscillating Motor
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●  400 mm (16) 

●   65Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPMBLACKBLACK

BLACK

78

Hi-Air Delivery

16’’ 
Metal 

Fan

Oscillating
Motor

Thermal Overload
Protection

WHITE

WHITE

Thermal Overload
Protection

Double Ball Bearing

PP Blade

Hi-Speed
(2200 RPM)

Thermal Overload

Double Ball BearingDouble Ball Bearing

Thermal Overload

Double Ball BearingDouble Ball Bearing

Thermal Overload

Double Ball BearingDouble Ball Bearing

Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2200 RPM)(2200 RPM)

Strong Motor

●   400 mm (16) 

●   115 Watt

●   100 CMM

●   2200 RPM

68 69



●   400 mm (16) 

●   115 Watt

●   100 CMM

●   2200 RPM

Thermal Overload
Protection

Electric Switch
Oscillation

ABS Blade

Strong MotorHi-Speed
(2200 RPM)

Thermal OverloadThermal Overload
ProtectionProtection

Thermal OverloadThermal Overload
ProtectionProtection

Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2200 RPM)(2200 RPM)

BLUE

BLACK

BURGUNDY

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLUE

Thermal Overload
Protection

ABS Blade

Strong MotorHi-Speed
(2200 RPM)

300mm Wall available in White colour only.

●   300 mm (12) 
●   75 Watt
●   65 CMM
●   2400 RPM

●   400 mm (16) 
●   115 Watt
●   100 CMM
●   2200 RPM

70 71



BURGUNDY WHITE BLUE

●   300 mm (12) Wall  
●   80 Watt
●   65 CMM
●   2100 RPM 

●   400 mm (16) 
●   115 Watt
●   100 CMM
●   2100 RPM

WHITE

HS

WHITE

WHITE

●   400 mm (16) 

●   115 Watt

●   100 CMM

●   2200 RPM

Thermal Overload
Protection

ABS Blade

Hi-Speed
(2200 RPM)

Thermal OverloadThermal OverloadThermal OverloadThermal OverloadThermal Overload Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2200 RPM)(2200 RPM)

Hi Air Throw Thermal Overload
Protection

Aerodynamic
 Blade

Hi-Speed
(2100 RPM)

Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2100 RPM)(2100 RPM)
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●   400 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

WHITE

YELLOW-
BLACK

BLACK

Thermal Overload
Protection

Aerodynamic
 Blade

Strong Motor

Thermal Overload
Protection

Aerodynamic
 Blade

Strong Motor

BLACKYELLOW-
BLACK

WHITEBLUEBURGUNDYBURGUNDY

BLACKBLACK

●   400 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

BLUE
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●   400 mm (16) 

●   65 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

WHITE

Strong Motor

Heavy Base
(Pedestal Fan)

Hi Air Throw

Easy tilting
Mechanism(Wall Fan)

Aerodynamic
 PP Blade

Thermal Overload
Protection

LOREM IPSUM

Thermal Overload
Protection

Strong Motor

Hi-Air Thrust

●   400 mm (16) 

●   65 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

FansFans

BLUE

BLUE

WHITE
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BURGUNDY WHITE BLUE

●   400 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

●   400 mm (16) 

●   65 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

Thermal Overload
Protection

Aerodynamic
 Blade

Strong Motor

Hi Air Throw

Strong MotorAerodynamic
 PP Blade

Thermal Overload
Protection
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●   400 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM

Strong MotorHi Air Throw

Knob Mechanism
for neck tilting

Aerodynamic
 PP Blade

Thermal Overload
Protection

WHITE

9190

PERSONAL & CABIN
 FAN RANGE
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●   400 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   1350 RPM
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●   300 mm (12) 

●   80 Watt

●   58 CMM

●   2100 RPMPRISTINE WHITEPRISTINE WHITE

WHITE

Thermal Overload
Protection

360-Degree
 Oscillation

Regulator

High AD

P
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R
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Hi-Speed (2100 RPM)Thermal Overload
Protection
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●   230 mm (9) 

●   45 Watt

●   30 CMM

●   2800 RPM

ROYAL
ORANGE

CHERRY
RED

Wall / Table
Fan

Hi-Speed
(2800 RPM)

Hi-SpeedHi-Speed
(2800 RPM)(2800 RPM)

AQUA
BLUE
AQUA
BLUE

●   300 mm (16) 

●   55 Watt

●   75 CMM

●   2200 RPM

WHITE

Thermal Overload
Protection

Wall / Table
Fan

Hi-Speed (2200 RPM)Hi-Speed (2200 RPM)Hi-Speed (2200 RPM)
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●   110 mm 

●   2600 RPM

●   1800mah Battery

ROYAL 
BLUE

AQUA 
GREEN

PRISTINE 
WHITE

Range
Ventilating Fan

C Type USB Backup Upto 4 Hrs

HI-Speed
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